GSPublisherVersion 147.84.98.6
PROJECT NO:        18-194
DRAWN BY:
PH.1
PHOTOMETRIC PLAN
D
E
LR

1.	 Viento with ASF accessory needs to be
ordered with "A" mounting code (see
Ordering Guide for details)
2.	Note: No more than 40° up angle.
Shoulder–to–Shoulder Adaptor
SSA
EPA: 0.90 sq. ft. - 27 lbs
24”
15”
Wall Bracket
VNT-WB
1.53”
6.25”
4.75”
4.50”
6.00”
ø0.500”
Round Pole Adaptor
VNT-RPA
3” to 5” Diameter
EPA: 0.03 sq. ft. - 0.75 lbs.
Tenon Wall Bracket
Horizontal Mount
MS1676
8” Square Plate - 2 3⁄8” OD
Tenon Mount Adaptor - Square or Round
TMAS 4”/5”/6” SQ
TMAR 4”/5” DIA*
EPA: 0.4 sq. ft.  10 - 16 lbs
*Requires Round Pole Adaptor VNT-RPA
Adjustable Slip Fitter
VNT-ASF
 (180° - 10° increments)
EPA: 0.127 sq. ft. - 6.0 lbs